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29
51

132

289

240
82
75

260
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219
62
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124

314

197

109
47

304
86

187 VAN GELDEI Boy-Adrian

153
211
176
169
161
114
14
175
106
3
141
324
167
323
225
159
261

RESULTS
Class 10 1.35m

LAMMERS Joy
EVERTSE Dennis
WILSON FEF Mario
ALAM Evren
MARQUEZ C Alberto
DUGGAN Sarah
MOTMANS Jan
OLSSON Sanna
VANDEREY1 Patrick
SCOTT Hilary
VAN GRUNS Nick
VAN ASTEN Mathijs
SABANCI Sevil
KAINULAINE Jenny
GROM Richard
FARNSWOR Danielle
VAN GRUNS Jens
GOEMAERE Delphine
MANDERS Caroline
HAMIDJOJO Putri
SPREUWEN Rens
POELS Caroline

STEYVERS Bert

HENRIKSEN Therese S.

MORSSINKF Evy
BECKER Monique
FIJEN Amber
KAZMIERCZ. Michal
SIARKIEWIC Klaudia
CHIRICO FE| Marcelo
LEVER Phillip
WACKERS Frank
VLEMMIX Jan
PARADA Arturo
RAAHOLT  Line
VAN DECRA Kim
MENDES AN Antonio
PLAZA - VID, Luis
RODRIGUES Lucas

NED
NED
POR
TUR
ESP
GBR
BEL
SWE
BEL
AUS
NED
NED
TUR
FIN
GER
GBR
NED
BEL
NED
INA
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NOR
BEL
RSA
NED
POL
POL
URU
AUS
NED
BEL
MEX
NOR
BEL
ESP
ESP
BRA

str

VIENNA
QUASITO Z
CHIQUITO Z
CANDY BOY
RIVIERRA
AIRWALK V(
PELVIN Z
ALAIKA
EVARIST VA
OAKS IMPAL
AMARETTO
ARTISTIC
S|E C CAS1
LACARDI
SIEC CASTIL
ZIANULA N
UTOPIA
BONAPART
AVANTI D
SAKITA ZELI
SJANNET
AQUILA

BE COOL
PORSCHE
EMOTION V/
AUGUSTINU
GLADIADOR
ZAMBEZI
STAKORADC(
PEARL 80
MONDAIN N
TOPMODEL
TEXAS P
ZUPERSTAF
JK HORSETH
ABRISCO V
ACORADO
SISSI DE LA

tijd

59.07
65.50
55.25
56.00
59.02
57.25
0 59.10
0 61.30
0 65.23
0 60.26
0 62.97
0 60.81
0 61.88
0 56.46
0 60.31
0 60.33
0 59.58
0 59.40
4 59.45
4 59.98
4 60.11
4 60.56
4 61.57
4 61.61
4 61.71
4 62.22
4 62.30
4 63.98
4 65.09
8 59.33
8 60.48
8 61.64
8 81.92
10 87.35
11 75.96
12 59.79
12 80.25
20 59.18
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QUICKSTAR MERVEILLE

QRISHNA VD SMIS Z

str

EL
EL

tijd

31.37
31.39
31.81
32.39
33.36
34.87
0 35.65
0 35.77
0 39.58
0 39.83
0 39.84
0 43.86
0 48.74
4 31.80
4 38.73
4 40.72
8 63.03
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AB

€ 375,00
€ 300,00
€ 225,00
€ 150,00
€ 105,00
€ 82,50
€ 60,00
€45,00
€45,00
€37,50
€ 37,50
€37,50



